LXT-330 & LXT-380
Universal Transmitter and Smart Sensors
Model
FEATURES:
• Measure pH, ORP, conductivity, resistivity, dissolved oxygen,
specific ion (pION), turbidity or chlorine dioxide (ClO2)
• Intelligent sensors provide configuration and calibration
parameters to the transmitter

Mounting
Hardware
TRANSMITTER PART NUMBER GUIDE
8
LXT-330 / LXT-380 - Universal Transmitter and SP-3X Smart
pH Measurement Sensor
Measurement Range 0-14 pH
Temperature Range 0 - 90° C (optional 0 – 140° C)
Pressure Range 0 - 100 psig @ 90° C (optional HP version: 0 - 300 psig @ 140°C)
Temperature Compensation Automatic  0 - 100° C
Accuracy  ± 0.2° C over the range
3K ohm RTD
ORP and Specific Ion Sensor
Measurement Range ORP: -2000 to +2000 mV
pIon: Sensor Specific, ppb, ppm & ppt
Temperature Range ORP: 0 - 90° C, pION Sensor Specific
Pressure Range 0 - 100 psig @ 90° C
Temperature Compensation Automatic 0 - 100° C
Accuracy ± 0.2° C
3K ohm RTD
Dissolved Oxygen Sensor
Measurement Range 0-20 ppm, 0-150% SAT
Temperature Range 0 - 90° C
Pressure Range 0 - 65 psig @ 90°C
Temperature Compensation Automatic 0 - 100° C
Accuracy ± 0.2° C over the range
3K ohm RTD
Conductivity/Resistivity Sensor
Measurement Ranges Low Range Sensor:  1μS to 50μS
High Range Sensor:  50μS to 50 mS
Resistivity:  0- 2 MΩ  to 0-50 MΩ
Temperature Range -5 to 100°C (optional -5 to 150° C)
Pressure Range 0 – 100 psig (optional HP version: 0 – 300 psig)
Temperature Compensation Automatic 0 - 100° C
Accuracy ± 0.2° C,100K ohm thermistor
Toroidal Conductivity Sensor - KYNAR (PVDF) body material
Measurement Range 0.5mS to 1000mS
Temperature Range -5 to 100° C
Pressure Range 0 - 100 psig
Temperature Compensation Automatic 0 - 100° C
Accuracy ± 0.2° C, 100K ohm thermistor
High Temperature Conductivity Sensor (316 SS and PEEK wetted materials)
Measurement Range 1.0μS to 50mS
Temperature Range 0 to 150° C (optional 0 to 200° C)
Pressure Range 0 - 250 psig (optional HP version: 0 to 400 psig)
Temperature Compensation Automatic 0 - 150° C
Accuracy ± 0.2° C, 10K ohm platinum RTD
SP-3X Sensor Probe Specifications
9
LXT-330 / LXT-380 - Universal Transmitter and SP-3X Smart
Common Sensor Characteristics
Dimensions Insertion/Immersion:  ¾”OD x 13¾” Length
Valve Retractable:     ¾” OD x 24”
Cable Length Standard:  10 ft.
Optional:  Detachable cable connection
Housing Materials Standard:  316 Stainless Steel
Optional:   Titanium, grade 2
                     Hastelloy C-22 (H),
                     PVDF (K)
O-Ring Materials Standard:  Viton™ (VIT)
Optional:  Ethylene Propylene (EPR),
                    Fluorosilicone (FSIL)
                    Silicone (SIL)
                    Kalrez™ (KLZ)
                    CV75 (CV)
Shipping Weight 10”:  2.5 lbs (1.2 kg)
17”:  2.75 lbs (1.25 kg)
VSS:  5.8 lbs (2.65 kg)
Process Connections
Insertion/Immersion ¾” 316 SS gland fitting with nylon ferrule